PITCHSIDE
PATIO

|
«~ HER

SIDELINE

WEST MIDFIELD

WEST SIDELINE

EAST SIDELINE

WEST GOAL

WEST UPPER SIDELINE

EAST GOAL PLUS

EAST GOAL

LEGACY
$1,040
$985
$760
$720
$675
$635
$605
$525
$480

N/A

FULL

$1,075

$1,025
$780
$730
$675
$635
$605
$525
$480

$450

'F" :
[ [

FIELD 12 FIELD 13 FIELD 14

: "qn
[ [

FIELD 18 FIELD 19

Heart
Hedlth
Park«

I westernhealth
mml ADVANTAGE

AWAYBENCH || HOMEBENCH |

HALF

$635

$595

$470

$445

$410

$365

$345

$310

$285

$260

L L L
107 104

B

ENDLINE LEGACY
N/A
ENDLINE N/A
END C N/A
SUPPORTERS N/A
PREMIUM LEGACY
FIELD BOX - WEST 4 $3,750
$3,250
$2,900
FIELD PREFERRED - SIDELINE A $2,500
CLUB SKY 2 $2,430
FIELD RESERVED 6 $1,850
PITCHSIDE PATIO & CALL

A Includes: Complimentary catering + two (2) drinks per guest
0 Includes: One (1) drink per guest

CLUB SKY

—— PRESENTED BY
o~

SKY RIVER

FULL HALF

$365 $220
$335 $195
$295 $175
$295 $175

FULL HALF
$3,750  $2,200
$3,250  $1,900
$2,900  $1,750
$2,500  $1,500
$2,450  $1,400
$1,850  $1,125

CALL CALL

* All Premium Memberships include one (1) complimentary VIP parking pass



