

SIDELINE	LEGACY	FULL	HALF
WEST MIDFIELD	\$1,040	\$1,075	\$635
WEST SIDELINE	\$985	\$1,025	\$595
EAST MIDFIELD	\$760	\$780	\$470
EAST SIDELINE	\$720	\$730	\$445
WEST UPPER MIDFIELD	\$675	\$675	\$410
WEST GOAL PLUS	\$635	\$635	\$365
WEST GOAL	\$605	\$605	\$345
WEST UPPER SIDELINE	\$525	\$525	\$310
EAST GOAL PLUS	\$480	\$480	\$285
EAST GOAL	N/A	\$450	\$260

ENDLINE	LEGACY	FULL	HALF
CORNER KICK CLUB Mahalab ¶ULTRA	N/A	\$365	\$220
ENDLINE	N/A	\$335	\$195
END C	N/A	\$295	\$175
SUPPORTERS	N/A	\$295	\$175
PREMIUM	LEGACY	FULL	HALF
FIELD BOX - WEST A	\$3,750	\$3,750	\$2,200
FIELD BOX - EAST A	\$3,250	\$3,250	\$1,900
FIELD PREFERRED - MIDFIELD A	\$2,900	\$2,900	\$1,750
FIELD PREFERRED - SIDELINE A	\$2,500	\$2,500	\$1,500
CLUB SKY A	\$2,430	\$2,450	\$1,400
FIELD RESERVED θ	\$1,850	\$1,850	\$1,125
PITCHSIDE PATIO △	CALL	CALL	CALL

 $\Delta\,$ Includes: Complimentary catering + two (2) drinks per guest

 $[\]boldsymbol{\theta}$ -Includes: One (1) drink per guest

^{*} All Premium Memberships include one (1) complimentary VIP parking pass